AX IS

PROFESSIONAL
WINDOWAFILIVI

-

AXIS BLUE 25% VLT AUTO WINDOW FILM

This Film is Great for Automotive or Decorative Application

PROPERTIES

« Safe on all GPS enabled
Vehicles

Non-Metal Color Dye
System

99% UV Ray Rejection

Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive

Excellent Shrinkability
Easy to Install

Low Privacy

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

+ Visible Light Transmittance

+ Total Solar Transmittance

+ Total Solar Reflectance
Total Solar Absorbance

+ Glare Reduction
U-Value
UV Radiation Rejection
Shading Coefficient
Emmissivity

Total Solar Energy Rejection

25%

00%

8%

32%

95%

1.08

99%

0.70

0.86

30%



